Transmit Schedule Screen (system checks schedule for completeness before transmitting to secondary reviewer)
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Errors resulting from Schedule Check
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Select Schedule to Work:

Sche

Company Name

Quote 07
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
Quote 01
GQuote 01

W000105_ UNITED STATES ENRICHMENT C...
W000563_ SOLAR GRADE SILICON LLC

DISF -Levelof Disaggregalion s emply.
DISP - Zero/Blarik/Norrnumeic cheracters are not vald Quote Nurbers!

REPD
REPD
REPD
REPD
REPD
REPD
REPD
REPD
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STAT
STaT

Company Name i blark.
Fieporter Name is emply

Street Address is blank.

Ciy el s empty

State fild s empy.

Zip Cods s empiy.

Rieparter Phone Numbet i not 10 dighs or i blark.

WEB STATUS vakie of New Repoter must be changed to a vald vakie.
NoType of Sal selected.

Item Desciption cannot be blrik

Fieparted Prize should not be emply.

Price Basis is emply.

Uit Priced field s emply.

County s empty.
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User’s Workload
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RTS Information Screen (user can search for a schedule using several search criteria)
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SMRTS/ECR Information
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Load F5Ns by RTSD

Company Name: Lo F5Hs by Cormpary Hane
TSUSA/Sched B: LoalF5is by TS UBA/Sched 6
sCat: Loz F5His by BEG#

FM

Save TaFie

Scheduleft | Company Nome.

[ Conpl Date [ 5emp 5t [ it 5t |

400025
E500001
FE00003
500001
GE00097
Kai 749
Looo727
Looo72s

ECR Informatior:

03722002
032202
05/0a/m2
08/08/02
05/06/03
0572404
0172105
0172105





Establishment Screen
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